H® | R-40-25 REFRIGERATOR CARS

The long awaited R-40-25 refrigerator cars are ready to ship! Four beautiful paint schemes featuring six road
numbers each of this iconic model are now available, Three are classis PFE schemes along with the Northermn
Pacific - Vista Dome. Quantities are limited so confirm your reservations and additions as quickly as possible.

e ]

HO | 48ft. AND 53ft. CONTAINERS

There are 20 different versions of these attractively decorated containers available for shipment. Each paint
scheme is offered in three two-packs all with different road numbers. Modelers will want to fill their container trains
with this wide vanation of varied sized and decorative schemes. These are the containers we see at the crossing
every day, making them the dream of every modern HO modeler.

SHOW REPORT

We enjoyed visiting with many members of the modeling community at both the National Train Show in Salt Lake
City and the Spring Creek Model Train Show in Deshler, Nebraska. It was a pleasure for our staff to be able to

listen to the comments and answer questions in the InterMountain booth. Our next big show will be at Trainfest in

Milwaukee in November. See you there!

Frank Angstead
InterMountain Railway Company




August 16, 2019 See Full-Color Photos at our website:
www.intermountain-railway.com

DEALER MEMORANDUM
HO SCALE NUMBER 19-008

Al
INTERMOUNTAIN

RAILIWAY (0
FULLY ASSEMBLED MODELS
1224 Boston Ave.
Items will start shipping the week of August 19th! Longmont, CO 80501

A-LINE 48FT. JINDO CORRUGATED CONTAINERS

Features: Sharp Painting and Lettering, Multiple Road
Numbers. These come with 2 containers per pack.

Suggested Retail Price: $26.95 / set

UNDECORATED - ASSEMBLED APL LARGE LOGO APHU s 50034 51, 450146 15

(STOCK #30550) (STOCK #30551) -06 480089 [9] /480168 [4]

These containers are assembled and undecorated. These containers are blue with white lettering. <07 480101 [01/480217 [1]
The Eagle herald is red.

I T T T i SRR RS it e il o ke O

PACER STACKTRAIN PATU STOCK/CAR# CSX INTERMODAL - CSXU STOCK/CAR#
-05 440004 /440165 -05 986009 /986451
(STOCK #30552) 06 440159/ 441067 (STOCK #30553) -06 986105 /986231

-07 440114 /441005 -07 986116 /986508

These containers are blue with white and These containers are white with blue lettering.

red lettering

NEW

APL SMALL LOGO APLU M/ APL VERTICAL LOGO APLU % 408715 5]
-01 487196 7]/ 488887 [2 h

(STOCK #30554) 02 488928 {g} /496671 H (STOCK #30555) -02 498559 [5]/ 498814 [6]

These containers are blue with white lettering. -03 487888 [0] /496429 [4] These containers are blue with white lettering. The 03 498654 [4]/498920 3]

The Eagle herald is red. Eagle herald is red.

NEWS

CSX - APL PAINT OUT CSXU %32147 UNDECORATED KIT
(STOCK #30556) 02 281572/282140 (STOCK #30599)
These containers are blue with white & -03 281583 /282158 These kits are unassembled and undecorated. MSRP: $12.95/Set

black lettering.

Phone: (303) 772-1901 || Fax: (303) 772-8534 || Sales: (800) 472-2530 || Email: intermountain@intermountain-railway.com



August 16, 2019 See Full-Color Photos at our website:

www.intermountain-railway.com

HO SCALE DEALER MEMORANDUM

A
INTERMOUNTAIN

R ()
FULLY ASSEMBLED MODELS NUMBER 19-009 ALWAYC
1224 Boston Ave.
Items will start shipping the week of August 19th! Longmont, CO 80501

A-LINE S3FT. HYUNDAI CONTAINERS - EARLY

Features: Sharp Painting and Lettering, Multiple Road
Numbers. These come with 2 containers per pack.

Suggested Retail Price: $26.95 / set

|_ = = T = 3 - = = i N e
H I i
g ‘- o I_:, S S dith ol 11 =
UNDECORATED - ASSEMBLED NACS - NCDU SIS AR 0
(STOCK #30600) (STOCK #30601) -04 234525/234623

. -05 234606 / 234742
These containers are assembled and undecorated.

These containers are white with black lettering.
The NACS herald is blue and yellow.

- - = -— -
5 = 4 thin 3T e
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TRAILER BRIDGE - TRBU STOCK/CAR# EMP - EMHU STOCK/CAR#

-03 230213[6]/232169[2] -03 230000 /231340
(STOCK #30602) -04 230332[2] / 231024[0] (STOCK #30603) -04 230257/231507
These containers are white with black lettering. <05 231972{01/ 23268402] These containers are white with black lettering. 05 2304337231774

The EMP herald is yellow, black, and blue.

- =
@ AE TRt g e o

~ - L —

HUB GROUP - BNSF HUBU STOCK/CAR # HUB GROUP - NS HUNU SIOUK. CAR 2

-03 233206 /233469 03 663760 / 663851
(STOCK #30604) 04 233355 /233524 (STOCK #30605) 04 663798 / 663903
These containers are white with black lettering. 05 233427/233618 These containers are white with black lettering. 05 6638297663912

The BNSF herald is blue and green.

Phone: (303) 772-1901 || Fax: (303) 772-8534 || Sales: (800) 472-2530 || Email: intermountain@intermountain-railway.com



August 16, 2019 See Full-Color Photos at our website:
www.intermountain-railway.com

DEALER MEMORANDUM
HO SCALE NUMBER 19-010

INTERMOUNTAIN

RAILIWAY (0
FULLY ASSEMBLED MODELS
1224 Boston Ave.
Items will start shipping the week of August 19th! Longmont, CO 80501

A-LINE 53FT. HYUNDAI CONTAINERS - HI-CUBE

Features: Sharp Painting and Lettering, Multiple Road
Numbers. These come with 2 containers per pack.

Suggested Retail Price: $26.95 / set

UNDECORATED - ASSEMBLED HUB GROUP - UPHU STOCK/CAR #

-03 244545 /244925
(STOCK #30620) (STOCK #30621) -04 244372 /244764

-05 244792 /245169

—_ m

STAX - STXU STOCK/CAR # EMP - EMHU STOCK / CAR #

These containers are assembled and undecorated. These containers are green with white lettering.
The herald is red and white.

== T T T T TR TTT T Tl
| '|!‘ 0| || |
| | : | I° |siv]a]x] ’

| = |

-03 238926 /239364 03 243738/243901
(STOCK #30622) -04 239613 /241220 (STOCK #30623) -04 243808 /243851
These containers are white with black lettering. <05 2402147240140 These containers are white with black lettering. <05 243946 /244110
The STAX herald is yellow and red. The EMP herald is yellow, black, and blue.
NEW k NEW k
[ i
& , e l |
| |

HUB GROUP EX-STAX PATCHES -  STOCK/CAR# EMP EX-HUB, EX-STAX W/PATCHES %39897
UPHU (STOCK #30624) 02 239901 210195 - EMHU (STOCK #30625) (02 239931 /230088
These containers are white with black lettering. -03 240318/241444 These containers are white with black lettering. -03 2400187240115

The HUB Group herald is red. The EMP herald is yellow, black, and blue.

NEW!

AL

EMP EX-STAX NO PATCHES - EMHU  STOCK/ICARS

-01 239722 /239886

(STOCK #30626) -02 239939 / 240004
These containers are white with black lettering. <03 2402147241598
The STAX herald is yellow and red (faded). The

EMP herald is yellow, black, and blue.

Phone: (303) 772-1901 || Fax: (303) 772-8534 || Sales: (800) 472-2530 || Email: intermountain@intermountain-railway.com

>




August 16, 2019 See Full-Color Photos at our website:
www.intermountain-railway.com

HO SCALE DEALER MEMORANDUM

FULLY ASSEMBLED MODELS NUMBER 19-011

A
INTERIVIOUNTAIN
RAJLIWAY CO-

1224 Boston Ave.
Items will start shipping the week of August 19th! Longmont, CO 80501

A-LINE 53FT. HYUNDAI CONTAINERS - LATE

Features: Sharp Painting and Lettering, Multiple Road
Numbers. These come with 2 containers per pack.

Suggested Retail Price: $26.95 / set

'.T.'. :—m = B i T T T
&
THE DART
| e L T g et i A_ DENIA;G.E.'." -------
UNDECORATED - ASSEMBLED DART - DRTU S !
STOCK #30650 STOCK #30651 04 230208 /230227
( ) ( )

. . . . 05 230216/ 230234
These containers are assembled and undecorated. These containers are white with black

and red lettering.

g '5"#_5 1 #95 am —l._-E
|y . N F
NFI - NFIU ST-33CK6£)0C(?212{7600169 SCHNEIDER - SNLU ST-003CK9/7$;8R0 #/#978048
(STOCK #30652) -04 600063 / 600217 (STOCK #30653) -04 977964 /982030

-05 600148 / 600226 -05 978093 /978137

These containers are white with black and
blue lettering.

These containers are orange with black lettering.

= T = &
S E:
<
CSX - CSXU STOCK / CAR #
(STOCK #30654) 01 (0208 630878

These containers are white with black lettering. -05 6304917630622

The corners are blue.

Phone: (303) 772-1901 || Fax: (303) 772-8534 || Sales: (800) 472-2530 || Email: intermountain@intermountain-railway.com



August 16, 2019 See Full-Color Photos at our website:

www.intermountain-railway.com

HO SCALE DEALER MEMORANDUM

INTERMOUNTAIN

R ()
FULLY ASSEMBLED MODELS NUMBER 19-012 AYC
1224 Boston Ave.
Items will start shipping the week of August 19th! Longmont, CO 80501

R-40-25 REFRIGERATOR CARS

Features: Sharp Painting and Lettering, Metal Wheelsets and
Operating Metal Knuckle Couplers.

Suggested Retail Price: $34.95

PFE - ORIGINAL - DOUBLE HERALD PFE - BLACK & WHITE

Date: NEW 9-49 Date: LA 4-53
(STOCK #47420) STOCK / CAR # (STOCK #47421) STOCK / CAR #
These refrigerator cars are painted orange with black :g; éégg These refrigerator cars are painted orange :g; égﬂ
lettering. The SP herald is black & white; the UP herald 209 3245 with black lettering. The heralds are black and 09 3477
is red, white, and blue. The ends and roof are brown. }(1) i;z? white. The ends are black and the roofis silver. :(1) ;‘%g
-12 4737 -12 4835

PFE - MODERN GOTHIC Date: Bulkt 1249, NP - VISTA DOME
Shop date: LA 7-62 Date: PA 3-68
(STOCK #47423) STOCK / CAR # (STOCK #47424) STOCK / CAR #
These refrigerator cars are painted orange with black :gé 2(5’2‘7‘ These refrigerator cars are painted orange with :8; g}ggg
lettering. The ends are black and the roof is silver. 203 3185 black lettering. The herald is black and red. The 03 91326
-04 3708 ends are brown and the roof is silver. -04 91371
05 4223 -05 91408
06 4816 -06 91452

Phone: (303) 772-1901 || Fax: (303) 772-8534 || Sales: (800) 472-2530 || Email: intermountain@intermountain-railway.com



1224 Boston Ave
Longmont, CO 80501

August 2019

Date:
Dealer #:

ORDER FORM
AN

INTERMOUNTAIN
RAILWAY (0-

Customer:
Other:

Expected Shipping Date: Week of August 19™!

Phone: (303) 772-1901
Fax: (303) 772-8534
Sales: (800) 472-2530

Telephone #:
Contact:

- HO Scale A-Line 48ft. Jindo Corrugated Containers -

Item No. Order Qty
30550

30551
30552
30553
30554
30555
30556
30599

MSRP — $26.95 / set

Roadname & Description
Undecorated — Assembled
APL Large Logo APHU
Pacer Stacktrain PATU
CSX Intermodal — CSXU
APL Small Logo APLU
APL Vertical Logo APLU
CSX — APL Paint Out CSXU
Undecorated Kit

3 sets
3 sets
3 sets
3 sets
3 sets NEW!
3 sets NEW!
3 sets NEW!
MSRP: $12.95/ Set

- HO Scale A-Line 53ft. Hyundai Containers - Early -

Item No. Order Qty
30600

30601
30602
30603
30604
30605

MSRP — $26.95 / set

Roadname & Description
Undecorated — Assembled
NACS - NCDU
Trailer Bridge — TRBU
EMP — EMHU
Hub Group — BNSF HUBU
Hub Group — NS HUNU

3 sets
3 sets
3 sets
3 sets
3 sets
3 sets

- HO Scale A-Line 53ft. Hyundai Containers - Hi-Cube -

Item No. Order Qty
30620

30621
30622
30623
30624
30625
30626

MSRP — $26.95 / set

Roadname & Description
Undecorated — Assembled
Hub Group — UPHU
STAX — STXU
EMP — EMHU
Hub Group Ex-STAX Patches — UPHU
EMP Ex-Hub, Ex-STAX with Patches — EMHU
EMP Ex-STAX No Patches — EMHU

3 sets
3 sets
3 sets
3 sets
3 sets NEW!
3 sets NEW!
3 sets NEW!

- HO Scale A-Line 53ft. Hyundai Containers - Late -

Item No. Order Qty
30650

30651
30652
30653
30654

MSRP — $26.95 / set

Roadname & Description
Undecorated — Assembled
Dart — DRTU
NFI — NFIU
Schneider — SNLU
CSX -CSXuU

3 sets
3 sets
3 sets
3 sets
3 sets

- HO Scale R-40-25 -

Item No. Order Qty
47420

47421
47423
47424

MSRP — $34.95

Roadname & Description
PFE — Original — Double Herald
PFE — Black & White
PFE — Modern Gothic
NP — Vista Dome

6#s
6#s
6#s NEW!
6i#s NEW!

08/16/2019
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